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Transaction ID : VPFFKHT8H88
10025-3060

President

10028-2902

President/Founder

Retiree

Image# 201607159020605381

NY

NY

New York

New York

New York

Wright 2016

10027-6324

Transaction ID : VPFFKHVF2G8

Transaction ID : VPFFKHW3N26

2016

2016

2016

06

06

06

29

2016

2016

2016

Apt 11B

NY

2550.00

retired

The Doe Fund

NYC Mission Society

Carlin Meyer

77

George McDonald

Elsie McCabe

250.00

500.00

2500.00

19

24

23

2000.00

500.00

50.00

232 E 84th St

106 W 121st St

245 W 107th St

pbasupally
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Typewritten Text


